
SEEMANTA ENGG COLLEGE
MAYURVIHA& MAYURBHANJ

OFTICE ORDER

No: sEC/ l77Ar+

Prot-.(Dr.)P. Nayak

Dr. B.N. Kar

Prof.(Dr.) A K Sahu

Er. M N Mohanta

Prof.(Dr.) MK Dash
E- T/ D I-^.:^-Lr .l\.D. \dtldi

Er. B Beiiera

Er. S.Behera

Er. S K Dandpat

Er. P K Senapati

Prof.(Dr.) B K Prusfy

Er. A S Mohapatra

Er. S Sethr

Mr. C.S. Giri
Er.B Nayak

T-\^+^.J. 7 7 /^n /1n', nljdltrL,]- I I I \)-7t LVZL+

In accordance with the verdict of the apex court, the Anti-Ragging Commiuee of Seemanta

Engg. College for the session ZOZ\-Z$Aas been constituted. The members are as follows:

ANTI.RAGGING COMMITTEE

MEMBERS
HOD, C}MM
TIAN IMt l\/u- ivtt _

ttUTJ. ( L
noo, csp
HOD, EEE

HOD, EE
Head, Exam

HOD,I4CA
HOD, ETC

Supdt. Boy's Hostel

Supdt. Grl's Hostel

C}IATR}IAI{
Principal

COI\TVENER
Asst.Prof., EE

CO-ORDINATOR
Dean" Academic

Dean, Administration

CONTACT NO
1849468554

7978802788

9437612637

9861119792

9438400980

8249836851

9861067932

9437278195

9861012958

9437161933

9556180150

9438055004

8763343316

7008389551

9861313381

The mernbers of the cell are to resume their duty r.,',ith immediate effect and they are requested to
be alert ciuring the class tirne and aiso <iuring welcome ceremony to prevent any form oiragging
on the spot.

Cc; Presicient. GB, Aii HODs; SIC: A1l freshers

& Persons Concemed for Information
W^f,
Pirrcipal

SEEMANTA ENGG. COLLEGE


