SEEMANTA ENGG COLLEGE MAYUR VIHAR, MAYURBHANJ

OFFICE ORDER

No: SEC/ 1220/24

Dated: 11/09/2024

In accordance with the verdict of the apex court, the Anti-Ragging Committee of Seemanta Engg. College for the session 2024-25 has been constituted. The members are as follows:

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Prof.(Dr.)P. Nayak	<u>CHAIRMAN</u> Principal <u>CONVENER</u>	CONTACT NO 7849068554
Dr. B.N. Kar	Asst.Prof., EE	7978802788
	CO-ORDINATOR *	
Prof.(Dr.) A K Sahu	Dean, Academic	9437612637
Er. M N Mohanta	Dean, Administration	9861119192
N.	MEMBERS	
Prof.(Dr.) M K Dash	HOD, CHEM	9438400980
Er.K.B. Katiar	HOD, ME	8249836851
Er. B Behera	HOD, CE	9861067932
Er. S.Behera	HOD, CSE	9437218195
Er. S K Dandpat	HOD, EEE	9861012958
Er. P K Senapati	HOD, EE	9437161933
Prof.(Dr.) B K Prusty	Head, Exam	9556180150
Er. A S Mohapatra	HOD, MCA	9438055004
Er. S Sethi	HOD, ETC	8763343316
Mr. C.S. Giri	Supdt. Boy's Hostel	7008389551
Er.B Nayak	Supdt. Girl's Hostel	9861313381

The members of the cell are to resume their duty with immediate effect and they are requested to be alert during the class time and also during welcome ceremony to prevent any form of ragging on the spot.

Cc: President, GB; All HODs; SIC; All freshers

& Persons Concerned for Information.

Principal

SEEMANTA ENGG. COLLEGE